Race Date

October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No

UND Ron Pynn Classic

Name
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44
45
46
47
48

DNS

oA, WDN B

DNS

DNS
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
-7
23
24
-7
25
26
-7
27
(<5)
28
29
30
31
)
32
-7
33
34
35
36
-7
37
-7

907
134
112
159
137
130
160
906
139
164
908
133
857
856
851

32
157
158
193
114
131

98
867
196
138
132
200

41
136
156
155
135
117

44
883

33

97
841
162
197
161

27
101
186

84
165

99
140

Daniel Heschuk
Alex Bartholomay
Luke Labatte
Lukas Pierson
Tim Heikkila
Isaac Huber

Joe Rush
Camron Roehl
Keiser Freetly
Alexander Auch
Matthew Schneider
Payton Smith
Timothy Moore
Jesse Kaas
Dawson Strom
Munir Isahak
Carter Knaus
Mason McDonald
Simon Berube
Jacob Henne
Josh Samyn
Jacob Jensen
Harrison Bentzel
Deric Kornelson
Kurt TeBeest
Evan Sayler
Samuel Wilke
Eric Wicklund
Jakob Hanna
Blake Iverson
Daniel Burkhalter
Isaac Berg
Zachary King
Hunter Flynn
Levi Fried

Noah Kneeskern
Landon Dunlap
Alex de la Maza
Ray Munsterman
Michael Wood
Evan Fick

Jesse Middendorf
Ryan Kohler
Calvin Reimer
Ryan Anderson

Michael Schwinghamer

Tito Gonzalez
Evan Kottsick

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Unattached

North Dakota State
North Dakota
South Dakota St.
North Dakota State
North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
Unattached

North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
Unattached

North Dakota State
U-Mary

U-Mary

U-Mary
Concordia-Moorhead
South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.

U of Manitoba
North Dakota
North Dakota State
Minot State
U-Mary

U of Manitoba
North Dakota State
North Dakota State
U-Mary
Concordia-Moorhead
North Dakota State
South Dakota St.
South Dakota St.
North Dakota State
North Dakota
Dickinson St.
U-Mary
Concordia-Moorhead
Minot State
U-Mary
South Dakota St.

U of Manitoba
South Dakota St.
Concordia-Moorhead
Minot State

U of Manitoba
Minnesota-Morris
South Dakota St.
Minot State

North Dakota State

1

JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR

SO
SO

FR
SO
SO
FR
JR

FR
FR

JR
FR
FR
SR

JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR

JR

FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR

SR

Time Pace

25:55.8 3:14/K
26:13.1 3:17/K
26:16.6 3:17/K
26:20.6 3:18/K
26:24.8 3:18/K
26:28.3 3:19/K
26:37.3 3:20/K
26:39.3 3:20/K
26:40.7 3:20/K
26:48.2 3:21/K
26:48.5 3:21/K
26:49.8 3:21/K
26:49.9 3:21/K
26:58.2 3:22/K
27:08.3 3:24/K
27:10.6 3:24/K
27:11.3 3:24/K
27:11.9 3:24/K
27:12.3 3:24/K
27:13.3 3:24/K
27:14.5 3:24/K
27:24.8 3:26/K
27:27.4 3:26/K
27:29.9 3:26/K
27:30.5 3:26/K
27:32.1 3:27/K
27:33.6 3:27/K
27:34.1 3:27/K
27:35.6 3:27/K
27:37.1 3:27/K
27:41.0 3:28/K
27:44.9 3:28/K
27:53.5 3:29/K
27:54.4 3:29/K
27:55.8 3:29/K
27:59.0 3:30/K
28:02.7 3:30/K
28:02.8 3:30/K
28:04.2 3:31/K
28:09.6 3:31/K
28:16.9 3:32/K
28:17.4 3:32/K
28:19.4 3:32/K
28:22.2 3:33/K
28:22.2 3:33/K
28:27.9 3:33/K
28:29.2 3:34/K
28:29.8 3:34/K
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Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No

UND Ron Pynn Classic

Name

49 38
50 39
51 40
52 41
53 42
54 43
55 44
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 45
50 DNS
60 (>7)
61 46
62 47
63 (<5)
64 48
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 49
68 (>7)
69 DNS
70 (>7)
71 50
72 (<5)
73 51
74 52
75 53
76 (>7)
7 (7
78 (>7)
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 (<5)
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (<5)
91 DNS
92 54
93 (>7)
9% (>7)
95 55
% (>7)

195
29
194
28
76
113
34
865
22
100
909
31
85
188
43
86
24
40
115
187
567
184
83
46
79
81
66
77
36
192
78
80
47
38
82
21
25
35
39
185
23
53
181
176
20
75
63
183

Braedy Farmer
Basil Ricker

Quinn Desrochers
Tanner Olson

Joel Knopp
Zachary Miller
Nolan Christenson
Sam Sequeria
Hans Frank-Holzner
Nicholas Merillana
Corry Mientkiewicz
Connor Haugrud
Benjamin Barnack
Noah Wiens

Paul Chillo
Edmund Cease
Solomon Johnson
Olsen Pancoast
Connor McMannes
Caleb Schultz
Noah Schiller

Josh Malenchak
Raymond Abraham
Tristan Hilgart
Christian Thielke
Max Kivi

Yeonshik You
Rory Shackelford
Justin Kringler

Alexander Brandt-Ganding

Henry Trajano
Conner Fitzgerald
Michael Larios
Dan Wilson
Andrew Stanek

Zachary Foquerel-Skoe

Thomas Liking
Michael Kraimer
Tommy Froland
Dawson Mann
Jack Gothberg
Noah Mang
Johnathan Parat
Sam Jacob
Taylor Devine
Gabriel Brand
Peter Hendrickx
Scott Friesen

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team

U of Manitoba
Concordia-Moorhead
U of Manitoba
Concordia-Moorhead
Minnesota-Morris
North Dakota
Concordia-Moorhead
U-Mary
Concordia-Moorhead
Minot State
Unattached
Concordia-Moorhead
Minnesota-Morris

U of Manitoba
Dickinson St.
Minnesota-Morris
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
North Dakota

U of Manitoba
Unattached

U of Manitoba
Minnesota-Morris
Dickinson St.
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Crookston
Minnesota-Morris
Concordia-Moorhead
U of Manitoba
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Morris
Dickinson St.
Concordia-Moorhead
Minnesota-Morris
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead
U of Manitoba
Concordia-Moorhead
Jamestown
Unattached
Trinity Bible College
Concordia-Moorhead
Minnesota-Morris
Minnesota-Crookston
U of Manitoba

2

FR

FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR

JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR

FR
SR
SO
JR

SO
JR

FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO

SR
FR
FR
JR
FR

Time Pace

28:30.4 3:34/K
28:51.4 3:36/K
28:51.6 3:36/K
28:54.2 3:37/K
28:54.9 3:37/K
28:55.9 3:37/K
29:03.2 3:38/K
29:10.6 3:39/K
29:11.1 3:39/K
29:11.1 3:39/K
29:13.2 3:39/K
29:15.2 3:39/K
29:24.3 3:41/K
29:34.0 3:42/K
29:38.3 3:42/K
29:44.8 3:43/K
29:47.1 3:43/K
29:56.8 3:45/K
29:58.2 3:45/K
30:01.8 3:45/K
30:10.1 3:46/K
30:12.8 3:47/K
30:19.8 3:47/K
30:23.6 3:48/K
30:23.9 3:48/K
30:25.7 3:48/K
30:27.0 3:48/K
30:39.4 3:50/K
30:57.0 3:52/K
31:11.7 3:54/K
31:14.1 3:54/K
31:14.9 3:54/K
31:20.8 3:55/K
31:29.7 3:56/K
31:37.2 3:57/K
31:39.4 3:57/K
31:41.0 3:58/K
31:42.7 3:58/K
31:47.2 3:58/K
32:02.8 4:00/K
32:04.8 4:01/K
32:13.2 4:02/K
32:16.9 4:02/K
32:27.3 4:03/K
32:54.1 4:07/K
33:54.3 4:14/K
34:30.3 4:19/K
34:36.5 4:20/K
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Race Date

October 19, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

97 56 175 Luke Jacob

98 57 177 Kaleb Renfro

99 58 62 Paul Hendrickx
100 59 65 Manpreet Singh
101 60 64 Anthony Kampa
102 61 178 Marcus Staley
103 62 172 Josiah Liebe
104 (<5) 52 Jacob Juelfs
105 63 174  Zach Bigart
106 64 173 Isaiah Mclntosh

UND Ron Pynn Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Team

Trinity Bible College
Trinity Bible College
Minnesota-Crookston
Minnesota-Crookston
Minnesota-Crookston
Trinity Bible College
Trinity Bible College
Jamestown

Trinity Bible College
Trinity Bible College

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3
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Race Date
October 19, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - North Dakota State

Team Score (places):

137 Tim Heikkila
130 lIsaac Huber
139 Keiser Freetly
133 Payton Smith
131 Josh Samyn
138 Kurt TeBeest
132 Evan Sayler
136 Jakob Hanna
135 Isaac Berg

140 Evan Kottsick
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134 Alex Bartholomay

26

Team - South Dakota St.

Team Score (places):

159 Lukas Pierson
160 Joe Rush

164 Alexander Auch
157 Carter Knaus
158 Mason McDonald
156 Blake Iverson
155 Daniel Burkhalter
162 Ray Munsterman
161 Evan Fick

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPEP
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Team - U-Mary
Team Score (places):

857 Timothy Moore
856 Jesse Kaas

851 Dawson Strom
867 Harrison Bentzel
200 Samuel Wilke
883 Levi Fried

841 Alex de la Maza
865 Sam Sequeria

00O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Concordia-Moorhead

46

165 Michael Schwinghamer

76

UND Ron Pynn Classic
Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 138

SO More Than 7

Finish Position

SO 10 10
SO 11 21
FR 12 33
SR 20 53
SR 23 76
SR (28) (104)
FR (31) (135)

SO More Than 7

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 26:31.4

26:13.1 26:13.1 0:00.0
26:24.8 52:37.9 0:11.7
26:28.3  1:19:06.2 0:15.2
26:40.7  1:45:46.9 0:27.6
26:49.8  2:12:36.7 0:36.7
27:145  2:39:51.2 1:01.4
27:30.5 3:07:21.7 1:17.4
27:32.1  3:34:53.8 1:19.0
27:35.6  4:02:29.4 1:22.5
271449  4:30:14.3 1:31.8
28:29.8 4:58:44.1 2:16.7

2
Average Time: 26:49.9

Men

Men's 8K

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
JR 1 1
JR 4 5
FR 5 10
SO 7 17
FR 9 26
FR (18) (44)
JR (22) (66)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
Finish Position

FR 3 3 26:20.6 26:20.6 0:00.0
FR 6 9 26:37.3 52:57.9 0:16.7
SO 8 17 26:48.2 1:19:46.1 0:27.6
FR 14 31 27:11.3 1:46:57.4 0:50.7
FR 15 46 27:11.9 2:14:.09.3 0:51.3
FR (25) (71) 27:37.1 2:41:46.4 1:16.5
FR (26) (97) 27:41.0 3:09:27.4 1:20.4
JR More Than 7 28:04.2 3:37:31.6 1:43.6
JR More Than 7 28:16.9  4:05:48.5 1:56.3
28:27.9 4:34:16.4 2:07.3

3
Average Time: 27:11.5

26:49.9 26:49.9 0:00.0
26:58.2 53:48.1 0:08.3
27:08.3 1:20:56.4 0:18.4
27:27.4  1:48:23.8 0:37.5
27:33.6  2:15:57.4 0:43.7
27:55.8  2:43:53.2 1:05.9
28:02.8  3:11:56.0 1:12.9
29:10.6  3:41:06.6 2:20.7

4
Average Time: 27:58.5

32 Munir Isahak
41 Eric Wicklund

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

JR
SR

13 13
24 37

27:10.6
27:34.1

27:10.6
54:44.7

0:00.0
0:23.5

10/19/2019 02:06:54



Race Date
October 19, 2019

UND Ron Pynn Classic
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - Concordia-Moorhead
Team Score (places): 138
3 33 Noah Kneeskern JR 29
4 27 Jesse Middendorf FR 33
5 29 Basil Ricker FR 39
6 28 Tanner Olson FR (42)
7 34 Nolan Christenson SO (44)
8 22 Hans Frank-Holzner FR More Than 7
9 31 Connor Haugrud JR More Than 7
10 24 Solomon Johnson FR More Than 7
11 40 Olsen Pancoast SR More Than 7
12 36 Justin Kringler SO More Than 7
13 38 Dan Wilson SO More Than 7
14 21 Zachary Foquerel-Skoe FR More Than 7
15 25 Thomas Liking FR More Than 7
16 35 Michael Kraimer SO More Than 7
17 39 Tommy Froland SR More Than 7
18 23 Jack Gothberg FR More Than 7
19 20 Taylor Devine FR More Than 7
Team - North Dakota
Team Score (places): 138
1 112 Luke Labatte FR 2
2 114 Jacob Henne JR 17
3 117 Zachary King SO 27
4 113 Zachary Miller FR 43
5 115 Connor McMannes JR 49
Team - U of Manitoba
Team Score (places): 142
1 193 Simon Berube 16
2 196 Deric Kornelson 21
3 197 Michael Wood 32
4 186 Calvin Reimer FR 35
5 195 Braedy Farmer 38
6 194 Quinn Desrochers (40)
7 188 Noah Wiens FR 47
8 187 Caleb Schultz FR More Than 7
9 184 Josh Malenchak FR More Than 7
10 192 Alexander Brandt-Ganding SO More Than 7
11 185 Dawson Mann FR More Than 7
12 183 Scott Friesen FR More Than 7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:58.5

66 27:59.0 1:22:43.7
99 28:17.4  1:51:01.1
138 28:51.4  2:19:52.5
(179) 28:54.2  2:48:46.7
(223) 29:03.2 3:17:49.9
29:11.1  3:47:.01.0

29:15.2  4:16:16.2

29:47.1  4:46:03.3

29:56.8 5:16:00.1

30:57.0 5:46:57.1

31:29.7 6:18:26.8

31:39.4  6:50:06.2

31:41.0 7:21:47.2

31:42.7  7:53:29.9

31:47.2 8:25:17.1

32:04.8 8:57:21.9

32:54.1  9:30:16.0

Finish Position

5

0:48.4
1:06.8
1:40.8
1:43.6
1:52.6
2:00.5
2:04.6
2:36.5
2:46.2
3:46.4
4:19.1
4:28.8
4:30.4
4:32.1
4:36.6
4:54.2
5:43.5

Average Time: 28:03.5

2 26:16.6 26:16.6
19 27:13.3 53:29.9
46 27:53.5 1:21:23.4
89 28:55.9  1:50:19.3

138 29:58.2  2:20:17.5

Finish Position

6

0:00.0
0:56.7
1:36.9
2:39.3
3:41.6

Average Time: 27:56.9

16 27:12.3 27:12.3
37 27:29.9 54:42.2
69 28:09.6  1:22:51.8
104 28:22.2 1:51:14.0
142 28:30.4 2:19:144.4
(182) 28:51.6  2:48:36.0
(229) 29:34.0 3:18:10.0
30:01.8 3:48:11.8

30:12.8  4:18:24.6

31:11.7  4:49:36.3

32:02.8 5:21:39.1

34:36.5 5:56:15.6

0:00.0
0:17.6
0:57.3
1:09.9
1:18.1
1:39.3
2:21.7
2:49.5
3:00.5
3:59.4
4:50.5
7:24.2

10/19/2019 02:06:54



Race Date

October 19, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Minot State
Team Score (places): 165

98
97
101
99
100

a s~ wWwN PP

Jacob Jensen
Landon Dunlap
Ryan Kohler

Tito Gonzalez
Nicholas Merillana

Team - Minnesota-Morris
Team Score (places): 222

84
76
85
86
83
79
81
77
78
80
82
12 75
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Team - Minnesota-Crookston

Ryan Anderson
Joel Knopp
Benjamin Barnack
Edmund Cease
Raymond Abraham
Christian Thielke
Max Kivi

Rory Shackelford
Henry Trajano
Conner Fitzgerald
Andrew Stanek
Gabriel Brand

Team Score (places): 285

66
63
62
65
64

a s~ wWwN PP

Yeonshik You
Peter Hendrickx
Paul Hendrickx
Manpreet Singh
Anthony Kampa

Team - Trinity Bible College
Team Score (places): 290

176
175
177
178
172
174
173

N o o WN P

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Sam Jacob
Luke Jacob
Kaleb Renfro
Marcus Staley
Josiah Liebe
Zach Bigart
Isaiah Mclntosh

UND Ron Pynn Classic
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
FR 19 19
FR 30 49
SO 34 83
JR 37 120
JR 45 165
Finish Position
SR 36 36
FR 42 78
SR 46 124
SR 48 172
SR 50 222
JR (51) (273)
SO (52) (325)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
Finish Position
JR 53 53
JR 55 108
JR 58 166
JR 59 225
JR 60 285
Finish Position
SR 54 54
SO 56 110
SR 57 167
SR 61 228
JR 62 290
SO (63) (353)
JR (64) (417)
3

Time

- 7

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 28:17.5

27:24.8
28:02.7
28:19.4
28:29.2
29:11.1

8

27:24.8
55:27.5
1:23:46.9
1:52:16.1
2:21:27.2

0:00.0
0:37.9
0:54.6
1:04.4
1:46.3

Average Time: 29:21.2

28:22.2
28:54.9
29:24.3
29:44.8
30:19.8
30:23.9
30:25.7
30:39.4
31:14.1
31:14.9
31:37.2
33:54.3

9

28:22.2

57:17.1
1:26:41.4
1:56:26.2
2:26:46.0
2:57:09.9
3:27:35.6
3:58:15.0
4:29:29.1
5:00:44.0
5:32:21.2
6:06:15.5

0:00.0
0:32.7
1:02.1
1:22.6
1:57.6
2:01.7
2:03.5
2:17.2
2:51.9
2:52.7
3:15.0
5:32.1

Average Time: 34:31.7

30:27.0
34:30.3
35:14.1
35:36.4
36:50.6

10

30:27.0
1:04:57.3
1:40:11.4
2:15:47.8
2:52:38.4

0:00.0
4:03.3
4:47.1
5:09.4
6:23.6

Average Time: 35:24.8

32:27.3
34:41.0
34:43.1
37:16.2
37:56.1
39:58.6
44:55.4

32:27.3
1:07:08.3
1:41:51.4
2:19:07.6
2:57:03.7
3:37:02.3
4:21:57.7

0:00.0
2:13.7
2:15.8
4:48.9
5:28.8
7:31.3
12:28.1

10/19/2019 02:06:54



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Dickinson St.
Team Score (places):Inc.

44 Hunter Flynn
43 Paul Chillo
46 Tristan Hilgart
47 Michael Larios

A WDNPF

Team - Jamestown
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 53 Noah Mang
2 52 Jacob Juelfs

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

907
906
908
909
567
181

Daniel Heschuk
Camron Roehl
Matthew Schneider
Corry Mientkiewicz
Noah Schiller
Johnathan Parat

oA, WDN B

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

UND Ron Pynn Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Grade Place
JR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

27:54.4 27:54.4
29:38.3 57:32.7
30:23.6  1:27:56.3
31:20.8 1:59:17.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

32:13.2
39:31.0

32:13.2
1:11:44.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

25:55.8 25:55.8
26:39.3 52:35.1
26:48.5 1:19:23.6
29:13.2  1:48:36.8
30:10.1  2:18:46.9
32:16.9  2:51:03.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:43.9
2:29.2
3:26.4

0:00.0
7:17.8

0:00.0
0:43.5
0:52.7
3:17.4
4:14.3
6:21.1

10/19/2019 02:06:54



